Category

COMPLETE

—

5
ONE COMPLETE SOLUTION AFTER

+ BARIATERIC SURGERY!

~
Be

lacin

Nutraceuticals

Form

Chewable Tablet
Composition

Barisu® Complete chewable tablet contains:

Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Vitamin K2
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Niacin
Vitamin B12
Vitamin B5
Vitamin Bé
Biotin

Indications

266,66 ug
33,33 mg
15 pg
5mg
26,7 ug
0.733 mg
0.6 mg

6 mg
233.33 ug
3 mg

0.5 mg
20 pg

Folic acid
Calcium
Iron

lodine
Magnesium
Zinc
Selenium
Copper
Manganese
Chromium
Molybdenum

133.3 ug
333.33 mg
15 mg

50 ug

50 mg

7 mg
18.33 ug
0.67 mg
0.7 mg

15 ug
16.67 ug
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Barisu® Complete is food for special medical purpose recommended as dietary
supplement to treat vitamin and mineral malabsorption following bariatric surgery.

Administration & Dosage

Children 16 years of age and adults: 1 — 3 tablets daily, as required with meals.

Storage

Keep at a temperature not exceeding 25 °c in a dry and dark place.

Keep out of reach of children

Package

Carton box contains plastic tube contains 20 chewable tablets with desiccant cap.
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Benefits & Properties

e Barisu® Complete Provides ALL-IN-ONE Vitamins &
Minerals Supplement.

e Complete Formula Developed in Line with Published
Clinical Guidelines.

e Proper Ingredients for Maximum Absorption and Minimal
Side Effects.

e Strawberry Flavored for Good Tasting Experience.
e Easy To Use Chewable Tablets.

e Appropriate Packaging to Ensure Efficacy.

€ ELEGORE :

‘ Healthcare



