

# Category

**Nutraceuticals** 

#### **Form**

Chewable Tablet

## Composition

# **Barisu®** Complete chewable tablet contains:

Vitamin A	266,66 µg	Folic acid	133.3 µg
Vitamin C	33,33 mg	Calcium	333.33 mg
Vitamin D3	15 µg	Iron	15 mg
Vitamin E	5 mg	Iodine	50 µg
Vitamin K2	26,7 µg	Magnesium	50 mg
Vitamin B1	0.733 mg	Zinc	7 mg
Vitamin B2	0.6 mg	Selenium	18.33 µg
Niacin	6 mg	Copper	0.67 mg
Vitamin B12	233.33 µg	Manganese	0.7 mg
Vitamin B5	3 mg	Chromium	15 µg
Vitamin B6	0.5 mg	Molybdenum	16.67 µg
Biotin	20 µg		
Biotin	20 µg	•	, 3



### **Indications**

**Barisu® Complete** is food for special medical purpose recommended as dietary supplement to treat vitamin and mineral malabsorption following bariatric surgery.

#### **Administration & Dosage**

Children 16 years of age and adults: 1 – 3 tablets daily, as required with meals.

#### Storage

Keep at a temperature not exceeding 25 °c in a dry and dark place.

Keep out of reach of children

### **Package**

Carton box contains plastic tube contains 20 chewable tablets with desiccant cap.





# **Benefits & Properties**

- Barisu® Complete Provides ALL-IN-ONE Vitamins & Minerals Supplement.
- Complete Formula Developed in Line with Published Clinical Guidelines.
- Proper Ingredients for Maximum Absorption and Minimal Side Effects.
- Strawberry Flavored for Good Tasting Experience.
- Easy To Use Chewable Tablets.
- Appropriate Packaging to Ensure Efficacy.

